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Rack-Mount Adjustable Shelf

Data Solutions

The Rack-Mount Adjustable Shelf mounts to the front
) surface of front and back rack angles. The adjustable shelf

i \ support brackets are clear-plated 12 gauge steel and
adjustable to fit multiple-depth enclosures or rack angle
placement. THere are both solid and vented models
available. They fit 19- or 23-inch rack spacing and require
only TU of rack space. Please note the load rating is for 150
Ib. (68 kg).

FEATURES

The Rack-Mount Adjustable Shelf mounts to the front surface of front and back rack angles

The adjustable shelf support brackets are clear-plated 12 gauge steel and adjustable to fit multiple-depth enclosures or
rack angle placement

There are both solid and vented models available
They fit 19- or 23-inch rack spacing and require only 1U of rack space

Please note the load rating is for 150 Ib. (68 kg)

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
Catalo
g Article Number Material Finish Color Color Code Thickness

Number
P19SH810B

47919 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 1.9mm
P23SH68B

12955 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 17.9mm
P23VSH810B

11056 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 17.9mm
P19VSH68B

11053 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 7.9mm
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Article Number

47919

12955

11056

11053

47909

12956

47409

11055

11054

47399

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Type

Solid

Solid

Vented

Vented

Solid

Solid

Solid

Vented

Vented

Solid

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated
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Length

700mm

500mm

700mm

500mm

500mm

700mm

700mm

500mm

700mm

500mm

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Light Gray

Jet Black

Jet Black

Light Gray

Width

439mm

541Tmm

547Tmm

439mm

439mm

54Tmm

439mm

54Tmm

439mm

439mm

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 7035

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 7035

Max Depth

980mm

780mm

980mm

780mm

780mm

980mm

980mm

780mm

980mm

780mm

Thickness

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

Fits Enclosure
Depth

17000mm max

800mm max

17000mm max

800mm max

800mm max

17000mm max

17000mm max

800mm max

17000mm max

800mm max
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WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 3


https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

